
CY 2016 BPHC UDS Training Opportunities

Region I 

State PCA Date Location Contact Person Phone Contact Email 

NH Bi-State PCA 10/27/2016 Lebanon, NH Alana Phinney 802-229-0002 aphinney@bistatepca.org  

RI RI HCA/CHCA CT 12/2/2016 Warwick, RI Mary Evans 401-709-8971 mevans@rihca.org 

ME Maine PCA 12/13/2016 Augusta, ME Dan  Washburn 207-621-0677  dwashburn@mepca.org 

MA Mass League of CHCs 1/10/2017 Boston, MA Denise McCauley 617-988-2244 dmccauley@massleague.org 

Region II 

State PCA Date Location Contact Person Phone Contact Email 

NY CHCANYS 11/14/2016 Rochester, NY Roxanne  Wynn-Trotman 212-710-3806 rwynn@chcanys.org 

NJ New Jersey PCA 12/6/2016 Hamilton, NJ Selina Haq 609-689-9930 shaq@njpca.org 

NY CHCANYS 12/12/2016 New York, NY Roxanne  Wynn-Trotman 212-710-3806 rwynn@chcanys.org 

PR ASP Puerto Rico 11/18/16 Guaynabo, PR Rose Marie Velez 787-758-3411 rvelez@saludprimariapr.org 

Region III 

State PCA Date Location Contact Person Phone Contact Email 

WV West Virginia PCA 11/3/2016 Charleston, WV Pam  Moore 304-346-0032 pam@wvpca.org 

PA Pennsylvania ACHC 12/7/2016 Harrisburg, PA Cindi Christ 717-761-6443 cindi@pachc.com  

DC DC PCA 12/1/2016 Washington, DC Gwendolyn Young 202-552-2313 gyoung@dcpca.org 

MD Mid-Atlantic ACHC 12/2/2016 Dover, DE Deitra  Bell 301-577-0097 deitra@machc.com 

VA Virginia CHA 1/12/2017 Henrico, VA Vanessa Womack Easter 804-237-7677  veaster@vacommunityhealth.org 
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Region IV 

CY 2016 BPHC UDS Training Opportunities 

State PCA Date Location Contact Person Phone Contact Email 

AL Alabama PHCA 11/8/2016 Montgomery, AL Carla Wyatt 334-386-3982  cwyatt@alphca.com  

KY Kentucky PCA 12/6/2016 Lexington, KY Drilon Gojani 502-227-4379 dgojani@kypca.net 

MS Mississippi PHCA 11/3/2016 Jackson, MS Joseph Grice  jgrice@mphca.com 

TN Tennessee PCA 12/8/2016 Nashville, TN Sara Holifield 615-425-5853  sara.holifield@tnpca.org  

FL Florida ACHC 12/16/16 Orlando, FL Ben Browning 850-942-1822   Ben@fachc.org  

NC NC PHCA/SC PHCA 1/13/2017 Columbia, SC Nikita Dotson 803-788-2778  NikitaD@scphca.org 

GA Georgia APHC 1/20/2017 Atlanta, GA Joshua Avent 404-659-2886 javent@gaphc.org 

Region V 

State PCA Date Location Contact Person Phone Contact Email 

IN Indiana PHCA 11/1/2016 Indianapolis, IN Jason Bundy 317-630-0845 jbundy@indianapca.org 

WI Wisconsin PHCA 11/29/2016 Madison, WI Lynsey Ray 608-277-7477 lray@wphca.org 

OH Ohio ACHC 11/30/2016 Columbus, OH Megan  Bourque 614-884-3101 mbourque@ohiochc.org 

MI Michigan PCA 11/30/2016 Lansing, MI Barbara  Lincoln 517-853-1062 blincoln@mpca.net 

IL Illinois PHCA 12/7/2016 Springfield, IL Amy Watson 217-541-7331 awatson@iphca.org 

MN Minnesota ACHC 12/6/2016 Minneapolis, MN Rhonda Degelau 612-253-4715 rhonda.degelau@mnachc.org 

Region VI 

State PCA Date Location Contact Person Phone Contact Email 

LA Louisiana PCA 11/17/2016 Baton Rouge, LA Nakeisha Cleveland 225-927-7662  ncleveland@lpca.net 

AR CHCs of Arkansas 11/17/2016 Little Rock, AR Lisa Weaver 501-492-8385 LWeaver@chc-ar.org 

TX Texas ACHC 12/1/2016 Austin, TX TaSheena  Mitchell 512-329-5959 tmitchell@tachc.org 

OK Oklahoma PCA 12/13/2016 Oklahoma City, OK Fawn Meeks 405-424-2282  fmeeks@okpca.org  

NM New Mexico PCA 12/5/2016 Albuquerque, NM Michelle Corona 505-880-8882 mcorona@nmpca.org  
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Region VII 

CY 2016 BPHC UDS Training Opportunities 

State PCA Date Location Contact Person Phone Contact Email 

KS Kansas PCA 11/17/2016 Kansas City, KS Kari Parker 785-233-8483 kparker@kspca.org 

Region VIII 

State PCA Date Location Contact Person Phone Contact Email 

WY Wyoming PCA 11/7/2016 Casper, WY Kathy Williams 307-632-5743 kathy@wypca.org 

ND/SD CHCA of the Dakotas 11/9/2016 Bismarck, ND Melissa Craig 701-323-5013 melissa@communityhealthcare.net 

CO Colorado CHN 10/28/2016 Denver, CO Margaret Davidson 303-867-9514 mdavidson@cchn.org 

MT Montana PCA: Part 1 12/6/2016 Webinar 10:00-2:00 EST Brenda Kienlen 406-442-2750 mlevine@mtpca.org 

MT Montana PCA: Part 2 12/7/2016 Webinar 10:00-2:00 EST Brenda Kienlen 406-442-2750 bkienlen@mtpca.org 

UT Assoc. for Utah CH 11/18/2016 Salt Lake City, UT Courtney Pariera Dinkins 406-539-5823 courtney@auch.org 

Region IX 

State PCA Date Location Contact Person Phone Contact Email 

NV Great Basin PCA 12/1/2016 Carson City, NV Brandi Johns 775-315-3028 bjohns@nvpca.org 

CA California PCA 12/13/2016 Long Beach, CA Erin Perry 916-440-8170 eperry@cpca.org 

AZ Arizona ACHC 11/17/2016 Phoenix, AZ Shelli Ross 602-288-7555 shellir@aachc.org 

CA California PCA 12/14/2016 Sacramento, CA Erin Perry 916-440-8170 eperry@cpca.org 

N/A Pacific Islands PCA 12/9/2016 Honolulu, HI Clifford Chang 808-537-5855 cchang@pacificislandspca.org 

HI Hawaii PCA 1/6/2017 Honolulu, HI Karen Kokubun 808-536-8442 KKokubun@hawaiipca.net 

Region X 

State PCA Date Location Contact Person Phone Contact Email 

ID Idaho PCA 11/3/2016 Boise, ID Kathy Coumerilh 208-898-3821 kathyc@idahopca.org 

OR Northwest PCA/Oregon PCA 12/14/2016 Portland, OR Sadie Agurkis 206-783-3004 sagurkis@nwrpca.org 

AK Alaska PCA 11/7/2016 Anchorage, AK Sara Schroeder 907-929-2722 SaraS@alaskapca.org 

mailto:eperry@cpca.org
mailto:eperry@cpca.org
mailto:kathy@wypca.org
mailto:mlevine@mtpca.org
mailto:kathyc@idahopca.org
mailto:sagurkis@nwrpca.org
mailto:kparker@kspca.org
mailto:melissa@communityhealthcare.net
mailto:mdavidson@cchn.org
mailto:bkienlen@mtpca.org
mailto:courtney@auch.org
mailto:bjohns@nvpca.org
mailto:shellir@aachc.org
mailto:cchang@pacificislandspca.org
mailto:KKokubun@hawaiipca.net
mailto:SaraS@alaskapca.org

